$360,000

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age

Taxes

Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

Z3 Crofton
5

2

0.36

2705
1970
3871
2019
466953

1 Space, Garage -
Single

Elizabeth C. Biberger &
Rogsld el agegyuncan Realty

(250) 746-6621
mail@teambiberger.com
481 Trans Canada Hwy

Each office is independently owned and operated

To view interactive

floor plans scan this QR
code with your smart
phone



